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No.
Non-League
13
5
Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
21
Non-League
26
28
25
33
Non-League
23
41
Non-League
49
34
22
19
Non-League
75
Non-League
71
Non-League
Non-League
2
10
35
20
50

Name
James Ireson
Kirk Vickers
David Griffiths
Charlie Walker
Elliot Harrison
Jack Stanton-Warren
Liam Holohan
Rob Childs
Gary Blackman
Alfie Mortimer
Tom Pook

Jonathan Mills-Keeling

George Mills-Keeling
Joe Charley
Ben Lloyd
David Whitehouse
Lee Howan
Andy Jones
Jake White
Thomas Ford
Daniel Butlin
Pete Taylor
Alec Bond
Thom Hughes
Ronnie Tse
Hannah Lancaster
Andy Tennant
Matthew Garthwaite
Chris Pook
Duncan Parsonage
Adam Butlin
Timothy Jones

Club
Morvelo Basso

Leisure Lakes Bikes
Wheelbase Castelli
Rhino Velo

West Midlands Police

PB Performance

Clee Cycles

Provision RT

Ludlow Brewery Race Team

Canyon Eisberg

Total Tm
23:40.8
23:41.3
23:42.3
23:42.3
23:43.6
23:49.0
24:58.8
24:59.5
24:59.6
24:59.8
24:59.8
24:59.9
25:00.1
25:00.2
25:00.4
25:00.5
25:00.5
25:00.8
25:01.1
25:01.2
25:01.3
25:01.6
25:02.2
25:02.2
25:02.3
25:02.6
25:06.6
25:07.3
25:07.5
25:23.0
25:31.6
25:41.8

Diff

0.474
1.466
1.53
2.749
8.193
01:18.0
01:18.7
01:18.8
01:19.0
01:19.0
01:19.1
01:19.3
01:19.4
01:19.6
01:19.6
01:19.6
01:20.0
01:20.3
01:20.4
01:20.4
01:20.8
01:21.3
01:21.4
01:21.5
01:21.8
01:25.8
01:26.5
01:26.6
01:42.2
01:50.8
02:01.0

Gap

0.474
0.992
0.064
1.219
5.444
01:09.8
0.739
0.088
0.173
0.038
0.091
0.212
0.086
0.189
0.056
0.005
0.344
0.283
0.085
0.081
0.384
0.526
0.013
0.172
0.297
3.925
0.733
0.147
15.588
8.581
10.192

iderCategoiLicence No
Elite 722936
1st 724396
2nd 444644

1 821166
1 721965
Eilte 942473
Elite
3rd 1116575
3 1016492

2nd 462418
3rd 870838

3rd 412929
2nd 981570
1 463726

3rd 881498
4th 1024098

4 1003881
4th 707721
3rd 999066

3rd 1029523
3rd 1184330

4 1318059
4th 1116054

4 1066262
4th 1342342

3 1446815
Elite 426325
Elite 425470

2nd 835222
3rd 1015685
3rd 1308021
3rd 440963

Avg Tm
18:23.3
18:25.0
18:23.5
18:23.5
18:24.2
18:25.5
18:43.4
19:59.5
19:59.7
19:59.6
19:59.8
20:43.4
18:43.2
18:43.2
20:00.3
20:43.5
20:43.4
20:43.8
20:44.0
20:43.8
20:00.1
20:43.8
21:15.0
20:44.4
20:43.6
21:14.8
18:45.4
18:45.3
18:45.6
20:49.4
20:07.8
20:53.4

Laps
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
DNF
DNF

12
Non-League
14
16
8
30
4
15
7
54
Non-League
63
43
Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
1
73
17
65
62
Non-League
47
37
11
48
74
Non-League
78
55
40
31
58

Graham South
Ben Manfield-Yorke
Jamieson Blain
Jonathan Bourne
Nick Morris
Sam Beeston
Stuart Glover
Matthew Morris
Jason Meyer
Andy Davies
Ben Wadey
Andrew Mortimer
Andrew Tomlinson
Neil Wilson
Josh Williams
Bryn Davies
Ben Joughin
Tim Wilfort
Daniel Brough
Adam Roper
Daniel Morris
Paul Dable
Thomas Colley
Darren Winterburn
Alexander Simmons
James Gibney
Dave Woodvine
Chris Childs
Andy Jones
Richard Smith
William Fotheringham
Farley Barber
John Dyer

Movelo Basso

Clee Cycles

Paramount CRT
Clee Cycles

Provision RT

Clee Cycles

25:45.0
25:45.0
25:45.2
25:45.3
25:45.4
25:45.5
25:45.6
25:45.6
25:46.0
25:47.7
25:51.3
26:00.9
26:01.4
26:01.9
26:02.3
26:04.5
26:39.1
26:49.8
27:00.0
27:23.4
27:30.7
27:31.4
27:40.3
28:11.6
28:19.3
28:21.5
29:00.6
29:27.1
29:29.1
29:31.1
32:52.4
28:18.0
46:06.8

02:04.2
02:04.2
02:04.4
02:04.5
02:04.5
02:04.7
02:04.7
02:04.8
02:05.2
02:06.9
02:10.5
02:20.1
02:20.5
02:21.0
02:21.5
02:23.7
02:58.3
03:09.0
03:19.2
03:42.6
03:49.9
03:50.5
03:59.4
04:30.8
04:38.4
04:40.7
05:19.7
05:46.3
05:48.3
05:50.3
09:11.5
DNF
DNF

3.204
0.028
0.166
0.072
0.068
0.147
0.054
0.062
0.436
1.658
3.604
9.568
0.476
0.51
0.475
2.168
34,571
10.764
10.203
23.334
7.317
0.662
8.896
31.323
7.674
2.241
39.065
26.553
2.035
1.991
03:21.2

2nd

2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th

3rd
3rd

1st
4th
2nd
4th
3rd

4th
3rd
1st
3rd
3rd

3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
4th

939707
842298
719295
1243844
902699
1252585
947764
405628
405852
1051145
1045410
465618
723917
404611
1217005
1254888
417817
1324136
1224094
1121481
717262

1256050
1114420
450521
1069946
921209
1050307
451358
420956
402520
979972
939724

18:54.1
18:54.1
18:54.7
18:55.4
18:54.7
18:55.2
18:55.0
18:55.4
18:55.7
20:55.0
18:56.1
21:29.6
20:58.8
20:58.8
18:58.6
21:30.2
19:08.1
21:42.1
19:14.0
21:50.8
20:37.8
20:38.0
21:24.2
21:31.8
19:33.7
20:50.1
22:15.1
19:50.9
22:21.6
22:22.5
23:12.2
18:16.1
23:03.1
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DNF
DNF
DNF

59
Non-League
Non-League

Mike Hayward
Will Manfield-Yorke
Matt Clarke

Team OnForm
Halesowen A & CC

26:36.9
10:08.2
28:18.4

DNF
DNF
DNF

4th
2
2

821538
842303
840895

21:38.6

18:10.8

4

1



